oS5 |
AFGHAN CRICKET y & g\

&5 doudygr (JI pyi
Jl’ Y+14 = oWy

sl 2

Wl S G ol
99—iS 33 (5]

b oMl Olzaslisl o

Islamic Bank of Afghanistan

22121



©C®@000

S B allae : o Jagumo
1 SNesdedly ol YIsSd
‘_g).w‘ OLQ.!.; Qoo 9‘ O‘?ﬁa Ceoy

H Sggimms | uSe
media@afghancricket.af Sle dll G000 ol Slolu &> ww
AfghanistanCricketboardOfficial Eoliw wle das| %}i'}.’.‘?
@ACBOfficials
afghanistancricketboard 3.3 o)l T raddigo b
www.cricket.af
Kabul International Cricket Stadium Near

Chaman-e-Huzoori, Khan Abdul Ghani Khan
Road, Kabul Afghanistan

3392 558 lnilid] &
A Jigo i gl gwias) 3

22121




=
—
=]
=
a5
=
8
=
(8}
)
D
~+

Oliwiladl o 95 oo ‘?9)5}05 4>
83 (& (555 AxB 9 G55
S 6@5 ©)92 L..agio.u 9‘ AL
S o)l 5155 oy o L5 S 9—50
69 A 9559385 52995 5l gire
ol S &g lns) Jleos]
6A ol oS U959 A, o
pY‘YY'ozx.nggo‘?.g%g&@
el Jlsp 529d 500559 52 0 JU
sl sly gez Joo pde &
s sl & lastisl

Oleslzdl o S R oy
Fydlad ol 5 (g)l0l 990 05,5
A 2 S 4 il
S asl dgidan cule
gy e = & %g)lol géo
o9l sl 6 g7 el
5l aes o)) e e o
(Syrad oprds 5 555 oloi 4
«Jonlr osletlol oy 45 g lass)
DS
6)’)*‘” S JoS Azl Cudyex
S5 SasS 09l (29 olp eyt
oy 8595 &b & (g pbs) (6)90
S5 Sn S somog & sl oS
(505 Jed & JS Y-
ﬁ\“\ﬂ%@go&wt)g
sl st 8 e SIS
s oo ol )bj 0 B (guen s
.03 0y0d

JUeoygl e o olol acs
S ek 2 O Solie
050 ope Y o)) JK V-V
Yore alelal sl o) oS5
gygly ¥ 9oV ol po a4 JU
Obasladl 4y olol aco gl g9 So
Oliwsldl o gl @395 4.,943L;‘9 &
S 95 N P o e b
S

S yd

Jir

> G55 yleal

YN g S o lsli
Sh Y g (S U8
3‘ sro9l J5 o sz‘é"ﬁ" ‘6°9J)
S S opy 3ig) 3By 5
gllow G b (o g2yl 0
oggogo‘y)odw.ewﬁ
JlS 48 ‘?g; pes ay luiladl
09l o 0 o)l (Jwugd plasl o
ol gdbiw Gund ol gl
S Jaolg JB ot n2
(gl iggly po & lslasl
gl 93291 I 43 (gl o8]
azyd o lhgd Jgp g eSS s S
pogl eplie il &) ey o (gut
as & gl Sy Simap &5 plio
SO oo o = 65 L 4z
c08guiny 53 &5LS v Al
sy ol aS5luen
4 s2gkg) oyl Jb o (S I8
O Sy il Gy o S
o (Slo d o2 Jaug) 9l
SF 2 e gl S e
TP ST I
9 S gl 5559 92 4 g

G s

o0
N AJLQA)M:.
| Sy (Jobil (S Guwyd Il ol daxl o 2 (e @
AN L;‘\JWQJ")}&LS).':“‘JQ bwl)9lwmo
W 00 dlen _jle s JslS sl o 1z 1S @
A ngyf4.,9“\....»%5_99).:|)9M%5J|9.,JJ4J%5)SQ95.-3)9)09.>UML:3|¢.
Yoo °9*:’°)*”)3ML;°95°)*”9-;:¢J39*“‘°4J§J9-;3}°‘;‘5)5°.

YA LheSSose
L2 RO G leesss SISV \aa0



©LUD ueydbly b

=

> e il All Gl i szl
S5 S lih pals Iy Comgs
S« JrZlogks old sl Jggane <85S
delze Wgne Jogume (395 & e B
Jogne G55 gy Shae e S gl
Sp gl )8 5l g5l Jledes

.09 s>
> (S ol sb 4 byl (o0
Al Gl ie ool Sy oSS
9 ook (S 9 skt 4 oSSk
ol ¢85 0 pluslidls ool (S5

i) all Gl 5316 4 LS50 2
L;L'&L”@‘.JH““%—MJ»%Q
1 o@@)uulog@yﬂlw
L 35505 A &3 Goo &) gukie Sl
05 a3

Foletal $by W o Jaug) ¢ G
G931 S Je> plie (o9 0y SIS &
4 gowlys J oo S Jlogl Cungs oy
¢ o pl> Jglils S5

b 4 sdlew o (2 00 9 (Feob o
Sy 85 Gl o (5 genlye

| MRVE 2 R oeow
A G 8 S

Sy I ot

S POz 4SS 55 pluslidls
syt ey 895 et (Il olbaas o
VY ) jrowsd o (29 I Gunnd
ol 0,55 &y g sl YO 5 43
(g 4 Sk (5 Yy Cuwg>
écx;}JMYOstc\.a}JLstoo
\'\/\olydwyog@y};w
oy3 9 g 4y slg) ¥ o e suie
Sk 4o (oG 9oy Vo9l S
0 Al b don )0 p 0 (S

S Wy Eep Cevg gl e o
WY 5 il o &y S8 sl et
2O 0 95 (8 597 R (G
B S (Seezl 0 S
o dy oS gl JsP gy gyl VLo
T3t °)95°%§9J°%§°)L¢'J’Fr°%9°
0 4y opl>
%;quudegodzbeJ%solﬂo)'l)a.éo

191D uelyijy




1L ueydjy ‘

Ao S sexliie yiadag) Cosy,
(3l SS9 0)98 9 JgS A5 4y g0k
Sy o9 o gplg) o (S Al 4

4S5 ol
4 (gl gol dhwgyg y8 G ST
a Shue o (g0 opw gigilitel AF

393Liel VF 4y Covvg o5 5395 kel AY
oy gigilkel OV &y LS cpysl> opm
ol 9 (Sl gigln 093 9,50 ol w5y
o gigiliel 01 & (Ho Ly (Jg)

5 4 plie oy gl (g g

4 9l o (2 g 4 (o2 by (oot
29 6 Jg) e (5 S gl i,
N B T
Sl il g 3 L
5 el Jly g 5 oS la
(55 Slgp S (29) G55 (x9S 0 o2
< 29 4 (57 65 4l opw oLl
S5 N syl o S8 sl o
(g oLle>

JEESSIEE X SR I RO
o%;&ﬁa,;gf;oggogam
29)35 0y 9195 005 4y gl L ol
) sl & Ll s ol i,
.(;lgl)aqﬁm@

0 & JU g o (00 g9 (Jeob o
F O G il ol asol 5l
slp sy 4 o7 S sl 55
s 49l V0 Eof gl T (o (S
9V Eer gl 00 o (S sl
9790 (553 095 5 D O ((S9 0y
plie (5090 0y o155 a3 &y sig3likel
S A

£ O 0 (S b4 gl o0
gie AYA 3 S 05 iyl
(SR8 0)98 O oy oJeS AV 4
cntb e oY G (Jngd gl o
e oS58 s 14 oy llslidl s o
RILAE PU(CE HE RPN TRV
55599 Y0 cugly o a2 ol g
59l Szl o9 098 0 gleS Ay

19pUD ueydjy




1L uelyijy

NAMES MAT

Najeeb Tarakai
Munir Ahmad
Shahidullah
Abdul Malik
Hayatullah
Zia ul Haqg

Fazal Niazai

Bahir Shah

lhsanullah

Zahid Zakhail

NAMES

Zohaib
Zia ur Rahman Akbar

POINTS TABLE

Fareed Ahmad
Zahir Khan
Abdul Wasi

Yamin Ahmadzai

Speenghar
Amo
Mis-e Ainak
Bost
Kabul
Band-e Amir

Yousuf Zazai

Mohammad Alam

Abdul Bagqi

Dastagir Khan

9
9
7
8
8
8
7
6
4
5

MAT INNS OVERS RUNS WKTS

6

6
8
5
8
6
5
6
7
9

INNS

15
16
12
13
13
16
13
10
6

8

11
11
13
9
15
10
8
10
12
16

NO

R, O A N P N O R R, O

216.2
219.2
249.3
172.3
262.3
186.0
138.1
205.2
185.3
218.1

RUNS

828
809
772
730
638
616
588
533
524
518

673 46
505 35
874 31
813 30
974 26
608 23
516 20
585 20
809 20
824 20

HS

200
209
189
179
130
102
132
*156
248
*215

BBI
37/9
46/6
27/6
52/6
74/5
37/5
85/6
64/4
87/4
49/4

AVE 100s

55.20
53.93
70.18
56.15
58.00
41.06
53.45
88.83
87.33
74.00

N N NN W L, NN W W b

BBM AVE
105/12 14.63
75/8 14.42
94/7 28.19
130/9 27.10
101/5 37.46
83/7 26.43
182/8 25.80
86/5 29.25
169/7 40.45
63/6 41.20

50s

w - kP W N PR, DN

ECON
3.11
2.30
3.50
4.71
3.71
3.26
3.73
2.84
4.36
3.77

4s

91
101
85
89
70
70
62
77
66
81

SR
28.2
37.6
48.2
34.5
60.5
48.5
41.4
61.6
55.6
65.4

ul
(7]

=] =1 = NN M ™M™ N ES
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13

15

20

15

15
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>z ICC U19
&Vr ET WORLD CUP

ICA 2020

Farhaﬁ : lbrahim

Zadran Zakhail(C) Zadran

Afghanistan Schedule

Shafiullah Jamshld Abdullah

Rahman

Ghi
Sun 12 Jan Afghanistan vs India

Tue 14 Jan Afghanistan vs Englan

;miVZO hai biu‘;‘l 7 ASI'F
Z khail M i : i g
e Fri 17 Jan Afghanistan vs South Africa

Wed 22 Jan Afghanistan vs UAE

Fri 24 Jan Afghanistan vs Canada

Ishaq g ' Abid
Mohmadi(WK) IEGEY Mohmmadi

Reserved Players

Sami Salarzai Majeed Alam Arif Khan

Islam Zazai lhsan Mandozai

—

A
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The Leading ISP/ICT Company In Afghanistan

RANA Technologies Enterprises is the leading and award winning
Internet Service Provider (ISP) & Information & Communications

Technology (ICT) Enterprise in Afghanistan.

Adjacent to shaheed shrine, Shahr-e-Naw, Kabul, Afghanistan +93 (0) 798 85 85 85 Www.ronofech.com info@ranatech.com
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M:3 HS:102 AVE:46.66 z M:20 HS:113 AVE: 32.30
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